8:00

8:30

8:45

10:00

10:15

10:45

12:00

12:15

1:45

2:00

3:00

3:30

: j Fall Alzheimer's Conference

Helping Families Connect

Tuesday, October 18, 2022
8:00 a.m. — 3:30 p.m.

Thelma Keller Convention Center
1202 N. Keller Drive
Effingham, Illinois

Registration/Meet Vendors
Welcome and Introductions

Responding to Different Dementia Types
Shannon Nosbisch/Rose Ruholl

Break

The Latest Research
Hadi Finerty

Let’s Talk About Practical Ideas
Grab Your Lunch (provided)
Let’s Talk About Practical Help
Break

Relationship Building with the Family
Amy Sobrino

Care to Share

Adjourn



