

Fall Alzheimer's Conference

Helping Families Connect

Tuesday, October 18, 2022 8:00 a.m. – 3:30 p.m.

Thelma Keller Convention Center 1202 N. Keller Drive Effingham, Illinois

8:00	Registration/Meet Vendors
8:30	Welcome and Introductions
8:45	Responding to Different Dementia Types Shannon Nosbisch/Rose Ruholl
10:00	Break
10:15	The Latest Research Hadi Finerty
10:45	Let's Talk About Practical Ideas
12:00	Grab Your Lunch (provided)
12:15	Let's Talk About Practical Help
1:45	Break
2:00	Relationship Building with the Family Amy Sobrino
3:00	Care to Share
3:30	Adiourn